GLENROCK BOOSTER CLUB

PO Box 1300 Glenrock, WY 82637

Annual Membership/Sponsorship Agreement

Memberships are for individuals and families. Sponsorships are for businesses.

Business Name/Individual or Family Name: _____

Contact Person:

Mailing Address:

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone: _____ Email: _____

Business Sponsorship Options

□ HERDER Platinum Sponsorship \$750+

Includes: 24"x32" Pennant banner in gym* Banner on football field* Herder decal for window Game Day program recognition

□ HERDER Gold Sponsorship \$500

Includes: 24"x32" Pennant banner in gym* Herder decal for window Game Day program recognition

□ HERDER Silver Sponsorship \$250

Includes: Herder decal for window Game Day program recognition

Individual/Family Membership Options

□ HERDER Premium Membership \$100+ Includes: Booster Shirt (size S-XXXL) Herder decal for window

Game Day program recognition

□ HERDER Deluxe Membership \$50

Includes: Herder decal for window Game Day program recognition

□ HERDER Pride Membership \$25 Includes: Game Day program recognition

~ All initial or upgrade memberships/sponsorships receive Herder Swag. ~



Please remit payment to: **Glenrock Booster Club** PO Box 1300 Glenrock, WY 82637

*NOTE: If you are a first-time pennant banner or football field banner sponsor, contact Western Sign & Design (307-234-5029) to assist you with the design and production of your banners. The Glenrock Booster Club will pay for the initial banner(s). Any later changes are the financial responsibility of the sponsor.